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The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER CHEMISTRY (MALE) (BS-17) IN THE

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/27303677

2/27301122

3/27301942

4/27301614

5/27300041

6/27300369

7/27300493

8/27301605

9/27300137

10/27301270

11/27301724

12/27302661

13/27301803

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

AMJAD ABBAS
MEHBOOB HUSSAIN

ALl HASNAIN
MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

M. OWAIS
LIAQAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN ALI
SHEIKH ABDUL RASHID

FAISAL IHSAN
IHSAN ULLAH

HASSAN ALI SUBHANI
JAFAR ALI

RASHID ALI
MUHAMMAD YAHYA

SHAHID REHMAN
ABDUL REHMAN

KAMRAN FATEH
FATEH MUHAMMAD

ADNAN RASHEED
MUHAMMAD RASHEED

MUHAMMAD ALEEM RASOOL
GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN HAKEEM
ABDUL HAKEEM

MUJAHID ALI
REHMAT ALI

DOMICILE

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

LAHORE

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

R.Y. KHAN

JHANG

M. GARH

MULTAN



MERIT/APP.

NO.
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14/27302256

15/27303716

16/27304238

17/27303603

18/27305595

19/27304013

20/27300291

21/27300728

22/27300712

23/27303812

24/27301504

25/27303786

26/27303734

27/27302084

28/27301481

29/27302748

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MAZHAR FARID UD DIN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL AHMAD

HAMID MAHMOOD
KHALID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUBEEN TARIQ
MUHAMMAD TARIQ

FARHAN AKHTAR
AKHTAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MAQSOQOD
KHAIR MUHAMMAD

HUSNAIN RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD KHALID
YAR MUHAMMAD

TAHIR WASEEM
GUL HAMEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD USAMA RASHID
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

AZHAR ABBAS
FAIZ BAKHSH

GOHAR FARID
MUNIR AHMED

1JAZ HUSSAIN
FAQEER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
RUB NAWAZ

FAISAL NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

DOMICILE

M. GARH

MIANWALI

OKARA

R.Y. KHAN

ATTOCK

BAHAWAL NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

VEHARI

OKARA

LAYYAH

JHANG

CHINIOT

BHAKKAR

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

43/27302830

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
HASSAN BAKHSH

VEHARI



33 posts of Lecturer Chemistry (Male) (BS-17)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
105/27303830 SHAKEEL AHMAD T.T. SINGH

MUHAMMAD HANIF

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

50/27300197 ANMOL VICTOR KASUR
AMANOEEL MASIH

72/27300500 ANAND NAZEER LAHORE
NAZEER
(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
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