PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>LECTURER CHEMISTRY (MALE) (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE			
AGAINST OPEN MERIT					
1/27303677	AMJAD ABBAS MEHBOOB HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR			
2/27301122	ALI HASNAIN MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN	BHAKKAR			
3/27301942	M. OWAIS LIAQAT HUSSAIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR			
4/27301614	MUHAMMAD IMRAN ALI SHEIKH ABDUL RASHID	LAHORE			
5/27300041	FAISAL IHSAN IHSAN ULLAH	SARGODHA			
6/27300369	HASSAN ALI SUBHANI JAFAR ALI	SHEIKHUPURA			
7/27300493	RASHID ALI MUHAMMAD YAHYA	LAHORE			
8/27301605	SHAHID REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN	D.G. KHAN			
9/27300137	KAMRAN FATEH FATEH MUHAMMAD	MULTAN			
10/27301270	ADNAN RASHEED MUHAMMAD RASHEED	R.Y. KHAN			
11/27301724	MUHAMMAD ALEEM RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL	JHANG			
12/27302661	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN HAKEEM ABDUL HAKEEM	M. GARH			
13/27301803	MUJAHID ALI REHMAT ALI	MULTAN			

33 posts of Lecturer Chemistry (Male) (BS-17) in the Punjab Higher Education Department

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/27302256	MAZHAR FARID UD DIN MUHAMMAD IQBAL AHMAD	M. GARH
15/27303716	HAMID MAHMOOD KHALID MAHMOOD	MIANWALI
16/27304238	MUHAMMAD SALMAN ABDUL RAZZAQ	OKARA
17/27303603	MUBEEN TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ	R.Y. KHAN
18/27305595	FARHAN AKHTAR AKHTAR HUSSAIN	ATTOCK
19/27304013	MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD KHAIR MUHAMMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR
20/27300291	HUSNAIN RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	R.Y. KHAN
21/27300728	MUHAMMAD KHALID YAR MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN
22/27300712	TAHIR WASEEM GUL HAMEED KHAN	MIANWALI
23/27303812	MUHAMMAD USAMA RASHID MUHAMMAD AFZAL	BHAKKAR
24/27301504	AZHAR ABBAS FAIZ BAKHSH	VEHARI
25/27303786	GOHAR FARID MUNIR AHMED	OKARA
26/27303734	IJAZ HUSSAIN FAQEER MUHAMMAD	LAYYAH
27/27302084	MUHAMMAD NADEEM RUB NAWAZ	JHANG
28/27301481	FAISAL NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	CHINIOT
29/27302748	MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM	BHAKKAR

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

43/27302830	MUHAMMAD HASNAIN	VEHARI
	HASSAN BAKHSH	

33 posts of Lecturer Chemistry (Male) (BS-17) in the Punjab Higher Education Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
105/27303830	SHAKEEL AHMAD MUHAMMAD HANIF	T.T. SINGH

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

50/27300197 ANMOL VICTOR KASUR AMANOEEL MASIH

72/27300500 ANAND NAZEER LAHORE

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 16-03-2023 CASE NO. 16-RB-2022

NAZEER